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Our Easy Care sweat pants with sizing that will cater for all from tumbling tots
through to active adults.
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MATERIAL:

» Elasticated waistband and leg ends
» Side pockets
» No drawcord in line with health and safety legislation

50% Combed Ringspun Cotton; 50% Polyester

LAUNDRY CARE:

Suitable for 40°C machine wash and low temperature tumble dry

WEIGHT:
295 g/m? @

Sizes (years)

To fit cm
chest Ins
Child Height cm

Waist Size: cm

Inside Leg: cm

DECORATOR NOTES
Part of the Russell Europe sweat family that continues to perform wash after wash.

BLACK BOTTLE GREEN BURGUNDY
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
(100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

BRIGHT ROYAL

FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX
PAPER: 5477 C
(100 M:50 Y:80 K:45

FRENCH NAVY

PANTONE® PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 272
C100 M:70 Y:0K5

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532
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(100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

ORIGIN:
Pakistan

3-4
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18,5
104
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39

FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX
PAPER: 5195 C
(C:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

5-6

50
20
116

50
46

PACKING:
@ Pack 6;

Carton 36
7-8 9-10 11-12

Your body measurement

53 56 62
21 22 24,5
128 140 152

Garment dimensions
53 56 62
54 62 68
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CHILDREN'’S

SWEAT PANTS
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Children’s Sweat Pants
SIZE 3-12 YEARS
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Tested for harmful substances.
‘www.oeko-tex.com/standard 100



