

CHILDREN'S **SWEAT PANTS**

R-750B-0

Our Easy Care sweat pants with sizing that will cater for all from tumbling tots through to active adults.

- » Elasticated waistband and leg ends
- » Side pockets
- » No drawcord in line with health and safety legislation







MATERIAL:

50% Combed Ringspun Cotton; 50% Polyester



LAUNDRY CARE:

Suitable for 40°C machine wash and low temperature tumble dry



$295 \, g/m^2$



ORIGIN: Pakistan



PACKING:

Pack 6; Carton 36

Sizes (years)		3-4	5-6	7-8	9-10	11-12			
				Your b	ody measu	rement			
To fit chest	cm	47	50	53	56	62			
	Ins	18,5	20	21	22	24,5			
Child Height	cm	104	116	128	140	152			
				Garr	nent dimen	sions			
Waist Size: cm		47	50	53	56	62			
Inside Leg: cm		39	46	54	62	68			

DECORATOR NOTES

Part of the Russell Europe sweat family that continues to perform wash after wash.







BLACK

BOTTLE GREEN

BURGUNDY









PANTONE® FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX PAPER: BLACK C C:100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX PAPER: 5477 C C:100 M:50 Y:80 K:45

PANTONE® FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX PAPER: 5195 C C:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

BRIGHT ROYAL

FRENCH NAVY





PANTONE® FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX PAPER: 2726 C C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX PAPER: 532 C C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

PANTONE®